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. Jezdec

. RYBNICEK Marek
. STEHLIK Karel

. SCHWAN Roman
. VITVER Vladimir

ZEMAN Martin

. HUBACEK Karel
. MICHL Dan

NOVOTNY Martin

. CERVENKA Jan
10.

THEIMER JiFi

Nar.
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2014 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v zdvodech do vrchu - Skupina E2-SH

Soutézici

Liqui Moly racing team

KV Motorsport Klub v ACR
Roman Schwan

Czech National Team - SVC Nachod
KRTZ s.r.o0.

Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR
Czech National Team

AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk

Vozidlo

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO600
Mitsubishi Eclipse EVO650
Renault Megane

Audi WTTR

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
BMW M3 GTR E92

Lotus Evora

Lotus WR

Lotus WR-Ewora

Peugeot 306 MAXI

Sk./TF.
E2SH+2000
E2SH+2000
E2SH-2000
E2SH+2000
E2SH+2000
E2SH+2000
E2SH+2000
E25H-2000
E2SH-2000
E25H-2000
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Bratrusov

Bratrusov

Prachatice

Prachatice

Divaky

Divaky

Total
87,5
73,5
46,5
34
34
18
15
15
12
10



